Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-L-V2 Series Switches Datasheet 1
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-L-V2 Series Switches
Datasheet
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-L-V2 series are simplified gigabit Ethernet switches that provide
8/10/16/24/48 x GE downlink ports, 4 x GE or 10GE uplink ports and 2 x 12GE dedicated stack ports.
Introduction
CloudEngine S5735-L-V2 series switches are ideal for scenarios such as enterprise campus network access and gigabit to the desktop. Built

Organization
Standard or Protocol
⚫ XMODEM/YMODEM Protocol Reference
The listed standards and protocols are fully or partially supported by Huawei switches. For details, visit http://e.huawei.com/en or contact
your local Huawei sales office.
Ordering Information
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5735-L8T4S-A-
V2
CloudEngine S5735-L8T4S-A-V2 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L8P4S-A-
V2
CloudEngine S5735-L8P4S-A-V2 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L10T4X-A-
V2
CloudEngine S5735-L10T4X-TA-V2 (10*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L10T4X-TA-
V2
CloudEngine S5735-L10T4X-TA-V2 (10*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, HTM, AC
power)
CloudEngine S5735-L8P2T4X-
A-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L8P2T4X-A-V2 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE+), 2*10/100/1000BASE-T ports,
4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L8P2T4X-
TA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L8P2T4X-TA-V2 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE+), 2*10/100/1000BASE-T ports,
4*10GE SFP+ ports, HTM, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L16T4S-A-
V2
CloudEngine S5735-L16T4S-A-V2 (16*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4S-A-
V2
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4S-A-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L24P4S-A-
V2
CloudEngine S5735-L24P4S-A-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4XE-A-
V2
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4XE-A-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*stack ports,
AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4XE-
D-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L24T4XE-D-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*stack ports,
DC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L24P4XE-
A-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L24P4XE-A-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*stack ports,
PoE+, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L24P4XE-
TA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L24P4XE-TA-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*stack ports,
PoE+, HTM, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L48T4S-A-
V2
CloudEngine S5735-L48T4S-A-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L48LP4S-A-
V2
CloudEngine S5735-L48LP4S-A-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L48T4XE-
TA-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L48T4XE-TA-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*stack ports,
PoE+, HTM, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L48T4XE-
D-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L48T4XE-D-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*stack ports,
PoE+, PoE+, DC power)
Huawei CloudEngine S5735-L-V2 Series Switches Datasheet 28
Model Product Description
CloudEngine S5735-L48P4XE-
A-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L48P4XE-A-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*stack ports,
PoE+, AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L48LP4XE-
A-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L48LP4XE-A-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*stack ports,
PoE+, 1*AC power)
CloudEngine S5735-L24T8J4XE-
A-V2
CloudEngine S5735-L24T8J4XE-A-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 8*2.5GE SFP ports (or 2*10GE
SFP+ ports), 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack ports, built-in AC power)
PAC1000S56-EB 1000W AC PoE power module, can be used in CloudEngine S5735-L48P4XE-A-V2
N1-S57L-M-Lic S57XX-L Series Basic SW,Per Device
N1-S57L-M-SnS1Y S57XX-L Series Basic SW,SnS,Per Device,1Year